NATA ol DAZnknown

FHbS A KRAIJANEONES ANCIN

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

No propia 15
No propia 14
No propia 8
No propia 8

Propia 4
Propia 10
No propia 9
No propia 7
No propia 5
Canterana
No propia

No propia

No propia

No propia

No propia

Canterana
Canterana

NATALIA
DIAZ
QUINTANA
Nacida en:
CASTRO
URDIALES 21-12-
1989
Competindo

Tempada Club naA(F;T

2025 Non

2024 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 HONDARRIBIA Si

2018 HONDARRIBIA Si

2017 HIBAIKA Si

2016 HIBAIKA Si

2015 Non

2014 ZUMAIA Si

2013 ZUMAIA Si

2012 ZUMAIA Si

2011 ZUMAIA Si

2010 ZUMAIA Si

2009 CASTRENA Non

2008 ASTILLERO  Non

2007 ASTILLERO  Non

2006 ASTILLERO  Non

SAN
2005 pANTALEON VOn
SAN

2004 pANTALEON VOn

2003 CASTRENA Non

2002 CASTRENA Non

2001 CASTRENA Non

Canterana

NO

O O O O Bk

HIBAIKA
JAMONES

ANCIN

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club

NN BB

Wk kW

club

19
17
25
26

16
31
27
11

Mellor Pe

bandeirastiempo tie

10:49,18 13
10:58,77 12
10:37,12 12
10:35,46 11

10:39,46 11
10:41,19 12
10:41,80 12
10:42,86 11



